103]Highland Drive} Clearrooke Estates '

This newly constructed 3 BR, 2 BA rancher s built by one of the area’s top contractors. Located in |

the quiet neighborhood of Clearbrooke Estates. This home has an eat-in kitchen/diming room
| combo. This is a MUST SEE!!! $223,900. MLS #724885
| Directions: Rt. 13 north of Seaford - West on Rt. 18.
| Host: Greg Sizemore (302) 245-7775

RE/MAX ABOVE & BEYOND [ (302) 628-250
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1101Wythe]Lane}{Seaford

This immaculately maintained home on a beautifully landscaped corner lot is a must see! The

home features hardwood floors, updated BAs, stunning sunroom with stone accent wall, 2
\| living areas, brick walkway and patio. The kitchen has stainless appliances and Corian counters.

This home is a must see!l! $269,000. MLS #724943

Directions: From Rt. 13 west on Stein Hwy. Right onto Atlanta Rd. Follow to 1st entrance in

Heritage Village. Home on corner of Wythe & Park Drive.

The Griffin Higgins Team

Hostess: Karen Hearn (302) 228-0787

OVE & BEYOND [ (302) 6.

This unique 19th Century Federal style home is located in the heart of Bridgeville’s Historic
District. None Such Farms has a grand presence on Main St. with the long brick paver walkway
leading up to the gorgeous front door circa 1840. The 4 acres property includes several sheds
&buildings. The grand staircase, 4 woodburning FPs, HW floors, balconies, & beautiful gardens
are just a few of the many features that make this property a must see! $290,000. MLS #725822
Directions: From Rt. 13 North take 13A in Bridgeville, approx. 2 miles. Home on right.

The Griffin Higgins Team.

Host: Russ Griffin (302) 745-1083

RE/MAX ABOVE & BEYOND [ (302) 6.
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in closet and luxury owners BA. Living area has vaulted ceiling, full unfinished, poured concrete
insulated basement with egress window. Single car garage, rear deck and a full front porch. Great
Community living. $199,900. MLS #718564

Directions: From Rt. 13 west on Herring Run, straight through next 2 intersections, Mearfield on left.
\ The Griffin Higgins Team

s Hostess: Susan Ash (302) 858-7477

i RE/MAX ABOVE & BEYOND | (302) 628-2500

e v W —
Charming 3 BR, 2 BA newly renovated home is located in the town of Seaford. Large living !
room w/hardwood floors, gas fireplace w/built-ins on both sides. Kitchen includes new granite
countertops & appliances. New rear deck is a perfect place to barbecue this summer. Has a
detached garage for the homeowner that loves to tinker. $164,900. MLS #726355
Directions: From Rt. 13 - west on Middleford Rd. Turn Right onto N. Bradford St. House on left.
The Griffin Higgins Team
Host: Bud Griffin (302) 448-6167

RE/MAX ABOVE & BEYOND [ (302) 628-2500

FATTY N ARERFIREL SRS _ |

This beautiful 4 BR, 2 BA home is new & just waiting for you to call it HOME! Located in the up &
coming Cypress Pointe Community. Large kitchen w/plenty of storage & center island, spacious
breakfast nook w/sliders, master BA features double sink vanity & walk-in tile shower. House
also features conditioned crawl space & central vacuum. $279,900. MLS #726563

Directions: From Rt. 13 South, R onto 0'Neal Rd. R onto Bethel Rd. R onto Woodland Ferry Rd.
Linto Cypress Pointe.

The Griffin Higgins Team.

Hostess: Heidi Penuel (302) 258-5148

AX ABOVE &

This 3 BR, 1.5 BA charmer is move-in READY! The cottage style home has been totally redone.
Freshly painted, hardwood floors have been refinished. Home has a wood burning FP surrounded |}
by knotty pine built-ins. Basement, floored attic & attached garage. This home is located in town |
in a quiet neightborhood...within walking distance to schools. $169,000.

MLS #725898

Directions: From Rt. 13 S- R on Trussum Pond Rd. Left on Gordy - R on Oak Lane Drive. House on left.
The Griffin Higgins Team.

Hostess: Lettie Perry (302) 524-0292

RE/MAX ABOVE & BEYOND [ (302) 628-2500

136 ak%lg.ane Drive;]Laurel




3 BR, 2 BA ranch home with vaulted ceilings throughout, spacious closets & dual sinks in both
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